Printed in USA
NAA ©2006
Page 1
E-CPM8-PL-0106
100 Thomas Johnson Drive, Frederick, MD 21702-4600 USA
Phone (301) 663-1600 • 1-800-638-3326
Fax (301) 663-1607 • 1-800-447-3326
Website: www.edcoinc.com • Email: sales@edcoinc.com

changes in the equipment, the illustrations shown
may be different than the actual machine.
HOW TO ORDER REPLACEMENT PARTS
PARTS LIST MANUAL
MODEL CPM-8
 Section Page Number
Safety Messages / General Instructions. . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . .  2
How To Order Replacement Parts. . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . 3
Illustration 1 : Frame Grouping . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . 4,5
Illustration 2 : Drum Shaft & Bearing Grouping . . . . . .  . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . .  6
Illustration 3 : Engine & Belt Drive Grouping . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . .   7
Illustration 4 : Motor & Belt Drive Grouping . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . .   8,9
Illustration 5 : Cutter Drum Assembly . . . . .  . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . .   10
Illustration 6 : Diamond Grooving Head Assembly . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . .  11
Illustration 7 : Optional Edger Assembly . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . 12
Illustration 8 : Edger Cutter Drum Assembly  .. . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . 13
Illustration 9 : Optional Shaft Cover Kit . . . . . . . . . .  . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . 14
Blank . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . 15
Limited Equipment Warranty . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . .  back cover
Printed in USA
©2006 NAA
Page 4
 E-CPM8-PL-0106
100 Thomas Johnson Drive, Frederick, MD 21702-4600 USA
Phone (301) 663-1600 • 1-800-638-3326
Fax (301) 663-1607 • 1-800-447-3326
Website: www.edcoinc.com • Email: sales@edcoinc.com
                  ILLUSTRATION 1: FRAME GROUPING
Printed in USA
NAA ©2006
Page 5
E-CPM8-PL-0106
100 Thomas Johnson Drive, Frederick, MD 21702-4600 USA
Phone (301) 663-1600 • 1-800-638-3326
Fax (301) 663-1607 • 1-800-447-3326
Website: www.edcoinc.com • Email: sales@edcoinc.com
               PARTS LISTING - ILLUSTRATION 1: FRAME GROUPING
 ITEM# PART# DESCRIPTION QTY.
 1 65009 HANDLE BAR  1
 2 10608 GRIP, HAND 1’ MODEL AT 2
 3 10005 PLUG, HOLE 7/8 (CHROME) - ELEC.
   MODELS ONLY 1
 4 14023 KNOB, BALL 1-3/8”DIA w/
   1/2-13 THD.  1
 5 10127 SCREW, DRIVE 1/8 x 1/4 L 1
 6 10808 FITTING, GREASE 1/4-28
   STRAIGHT  2
 7 10055 SCREW, CAP 3/8-16 x 1 4
 8 10811 WASHER, LOCK 3/8 4
 9 10025 WASHER, FLAT 3/8 4
 10 65007 LINKAGE SUPPORT, UPPER 1
 11 10359 SCREW, CAP 5/8-11 x 3-1/4 1
 12 10073 WASHER, FLAT 5/8 3
 13 79035 BUSHING, RUBBER 5/8 ID x
   1/4 THK  1
 14 65019 HANDWHEEL, SMALL w/
    5/8-8 x 13” ROD 1
 15 80007 DECAL, DEPTH STOP, DN/UP
   (SMALL ROUND) 1
 16 14023 KNOB, BALL 1-3/8 DIA. w/
   1/2-13 THD.  1
 17 10411 SCREW, SKT. HD. CAP
   1/2-13 x 4  1
 18 50550 SLEEVE for 1/2” CAPSCREW,
   TAPERED  1
 19 10073 WASHER, FLAT 5/8 1
 20 85005 BEARING, THRUST BALL
   5/8 ID x 1-1/2 OD  1
 21 10096 COLLAR, LOCKING 5/8 ID 1
 22 65006 LINKAGE, LOWER 1